
 DIRECTOR'S HEARING AGENDA
April     03, 2025

Kenneth Burke

Date and Time of hearing:
At: 9:30 AM At 49 South Van Ness Ave, first floor, Rm 196 San Francisco, CA 94103
DBI Hearing Officer:
HIS / CES Representative: James Lawrie

City and County of San Francisco
Department of Building Inspection

Daniel Lurie, May
Patrick O'Riordan, C.B.O., Direc
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ComplaintAddress Inspector Owner Decision

202428349
202427949
202423393
202534229
202421688

1976 FELL ST
565 GEARY ST
1379 GROVE ST
68 MACONDRAY LN
299 WEBSTER ST

VALENCIA FROYLAN
BALILLA APARTMENTS LLC
BROWN ANGELA
WALTER O MCGUIRE LIVING TR
MULLINS LIVING TRUST

Maher
Ng
Maher
Dang
Yee

Total Cases: 5

Housing Inspection Cases

Owner/
Rep


