

## **DIRECTOR'S HEARING AGENDA**

Date and Time of hearing: April 03, 2025

At: 9:30 AM At 49 South Van Ness Ave, first floor, Rm 196 San Francisco, CA 94103

DBI Hearing Officer: Kenneth Burke HIS / CES Representative: James Lawrie

<u>Address</u>	Inspector	<u>Owner</u>	<u>Complaint</u>	Owner/ Rep	<u>Decision</u>
Housing Inspection Cases					
1976 FELL ST	Maher	VALENCIA FROYLAN	202428349		
565 GEARY ST	Ng	BALILLA APARTMENTS LLC	202427949		
1379 GROVE ST	Maher	BROWN ANGELA	202423393		
68 MACONDRAY LN	Dang	WALTER O MCGUIRE LIVING TR	202534229		
299 WEBSTER ST	Yee	MULLINS LIVING TRUST	202421688		
					Total Cases: 5